
 

 

 

University Assistance Programs Schedule 2025 

Bench Exam Prep Schedule 

(Timings are in EST) 

Date Day Time (EST) Topic 

27th Feb 2025 Thursday 10am – 2pm 
Introduction about University of Saskatchewan Exam 

Demo 1 – Class II Preparation on Molar 

28th Feb 2025 Friday 10am – 3pm 
Demo 2 – Class II Preparation on Premolar 

Rubber dam Demo 
Work Check 

3rd Mar 2025 Monday 10am – 2pm Demo 3 – Class V Preparation 

4th Mar 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

6th Mar 2025 Thursday 10am – 2pm Demo 4 – Class III Preparation 

7th Mar 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

10th Mar 2025 Monday 10am – 2pm 
Demo 5 – Amalgam Restoration 

Work Check 

13th Mar 2025 Thursday 10am – 3pm Demo 6 –Composite Restoration 

14th Mar 2025 Friday 3pm-6pm Work Check 

17th Mar 2025 Monday NA STAT 



 

 

18th Mar 2025 Tuesday 10am – 3pm 
Demo 8 – Crown Prep Posterior 

Work Check 

20th Mar 2025 Thursday 10am – 3pm Demo 9 – Impression Taking and Pouring 

21st Mar 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

25th Mar 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

28th Mar 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

1st Apr 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

4th Apr 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

8th Apr 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

11th Apr 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

15th Apr 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

16th Apr 2025 Wednesday  Mock – 1 (Day 1) 

17th Apr 2025 Thursday  Mock – 1 (Day 2) 

18th Apr 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

22nd Apr 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

25th Apr 2025 Friday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

29th Apr 2025 Tuesday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

30th Apr 2025 Wednesday  Mock – 2 (Day 1) 

1st May 2025 Thursday  Mock – 2 (Day 2) 

2nd May 2025 Friday 10 am- 2pm  Work Check 

14th May 2025 Wednesday  Mock – 3 (Day 1) 

15th May 2025 Thursday  Mock – 3 (Day 2) 



 

 

17th May 2025 Saturday 10am – 2pm Work Check 

 

 

Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada 
(NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 

* The BU Sessions (Part of J.A.D.E.)* is entirely a sole entity, not associated to the Admissions Committee nor involved in the Interview Process of any of the Canadian Dental 
Schools. These sessions are final sale packages and non-refundable in the unforeseen event of University/ Test/ Exam changes or cancellations.  


